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Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 100,000,000.00

Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082
Office:
Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

458 days
Type

Bungallow Built

A beautiful furnished 3 bedroom bungalow with bq, with amazing features such as, Guest toilet, spacious
living rooms, dining area, fitted kitchen, pantry, wardrobes, security house and ample parking space.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P5561118800

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 100000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom: 3

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Standard Estate, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 100000000 0

Standard Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 100000000 0Km

Sun Gold Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 42000000 0.4Km

Adenco Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 1.1Km

aldenco estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 45000000 2300 1.1Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 110000000 2.2Km

Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 2.2Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 2.2Km

Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 80000000 2.2Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 50000000 2.2Km

Brains & Hammers, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 4 40000000 2.2Km

Sun City Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 155000000 2.7Km

Suncity Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 55000000 2.7Km

sunnyvele Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 130000000 3Km

dakwo galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 300000000 20000 3Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 60000000 3Km

Galadimawa, Abuja, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 55000000 3Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 3Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 140000000 3Km

Dankie, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 50000000 3Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 130000000 3Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 79900000 3Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 89900000 3Km

Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8500000 200 3.2Km

Bridge Garnet Hall 7 Estate, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 450000000 500 3.4Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


